
Rowing
Aviron

Junior Men's Eight
Huit en pointe - juniors hommes

Heat 1
Eliminatoire 1

Media Start List
Liste de départ pour les médias

THU 4 AUG 2011

START TIME 12:42

Eton Dorney
Eton Dorney

43 JM8+
H1

Race 39
(Event)
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World Champion: USA United States of America Racice (CZE)  2010 World Champ'ships 5:37.08

Lane
NOC
Code

Name Date of Birth

1 GBR (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

WICKSTEAD Robert

LLOYD Alexander

MUNNO Eduardo

COPUS Jamie

CARTER John

VYSTAVEL Frederic

BRIGGS Luke

MACRITCHIE Cameron

BOSSON Ed

28 SEP 1994

02 NOV 1994

20 MAY 1994

30 JAN 1993

30 MAY 1993

29 AUG 1993

04 NOV 1993

16 MAY 1995

06 APR 1993

2 ESP (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

HEVIA Pelayo

CASIELLES URBANO Julio

BALERDI Aitor

MARTI ROURA Aleix

CALIZ CAMPAL Juan

GENE SANAHUJA Pol

ROMERO Alfred

ROSO REY Lluis

MONLLAU Arnau

07 SEP 1993

01 SEP 1994

01 OCT 1993

26 AUG 1993

13 AUG 1993

09 JAN 1993

13 SEP 1993

31 JUL 1993

28 NOV 1994

3 USA (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

LEEMING Hunter

SCHNEITER Gregory

PODWOJSKI Stephen

HOLROYD Harry

HERSHBERGER Zachary

EBLE Patrick

MEYER-BOSSE Max

PERKINS Alexander

BLUMENTHAL Maxwell

04 JUL 1993

08 MAY 1993

21 JAN 1993

04 FEB 1993

05 MAR 1993

09 JUN 1994

08 JUL 1993

23 APR 1993

01 MAY 1993

4 CZE (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

VODICKA Lukas

MIKA Martin

BRODNICEK Jan

KUCERA Jakub

HUMPOLEC Michael

NOVY Michal

ATARSIA Adam

SOUCEK Petr

WOLF Lukas

23 NOV 1993

22 MAY 1993

29 JUN 1993

05 MAY 1993

12 MAY 1994

06 APR 1994

22 MAR 1993

10 JUN 1993

14 NOV 1994

Progression System: 1 to Final A, Remainder to Repechage (1->FA, 2..->R) 

LEGEND

(2)-(7) seat b bow c cox s stroke

F Final H Heat Q Quarterfinal R Repechage

S Semifinal
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